

ITB 27-20 Sugar Mill DR 2-Inch Reclaim Main Relocation	Qty	UOM	JD Weber		Hazen Construction		Kenton Group		Force Enterprises		S1 Site Services		SanPik		ThadCon		Intercounty		P&S Paving			
			unit price	total price	unit price	total price	unit price	total price	unit price	total price	unit price	total price	unit price	total price	unit price	total price	unit price	total price	unit price	total price	unit price	total price
Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,780.00	\$24,780.00	\$63,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$39,300.00	\$39,300.00	\$104,097.00	\$104,097.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00		
Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$11,650.00	\$11,650.00	\$5,207.00	\$5,207.00	\$7,300.00	\$7,300.00		
As-Built/Survey	1	LS	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,650.00	\$5,650.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$13,900.00	\$13,900.00	\$14,605.00	\$14,605.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00		
Dewatering	1	LS	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$23,750.00	\$23,750.00	\$39,600.00	\$39,600.00	\$30,480.00	\$30,480.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00		
trench and replacement with suitable material	1500	CY	\$19.50	\$29,250.00	\$14.00	\$21,000.00	\$35.00	\$52,500.00	\$18.00	\$27,000.00	\$36.00	\$54,000.00	\$100.00	\$150,000.00	\$18.00	\$27,000.00	\$155.10	\$232,650.00	\$25.00	\$37,500.00		
Installation of 20-inch Reclaimed Main including all valves and appurtenances	1	LS	\$178,503.00	\$178,503.00	\$180,500.00	\$180,500.00	\$143,550.00	\$143,550.00	\$253,600.00	\$253,600.00	\$368,160.00	\$368,160.00	\$280,000.00	\$280,000.00	\$252,000.00	\$252,000.00	\$214,000.00	\$214,000.00	\$222,500.00	\$222,500.00		
Installation of 20-inch Line Stop Valves (if required)	2	EA	\$10,800.00	\$21,600.00	\$14,500.00	\$29,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$26,433.00	\$52,866.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$12,850.00	\$25,700.00	\$17,475.20	\$34,950.40	\$11,300.00	\$22,600.00		
Abandonment/Grout fill of existing 20-inch Reclaimed Main	1	LS	\$57,200.00	\$57,200.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$54,025.00	\$54,025.00	\$27,281.00	\$27,281.00	\$52,500.00	\$52,500.00	\$30,150.00	\$30,150.00	\$64,059.00	\$64,059.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00		
Roadway Restoration	1	LS	\$20,300.00	\$20,300.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$28,950.00	\$28,950.00	\$5,275.00	\$5,275.00	\$87,500.00	\$87,500.00	\$29,700.00	\$29,700.00	\$267,652.00	\$267,652.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00		
Project Contingency	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00		
Clearing and Grubbing (if necessary)	1	AC	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00			NO PRICING PROVIDED. Did not use correct bid tab				\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,650.00	\$5,650.00	\$55,880.00	\$55,880.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00
Total Bid Cost			\$370,753.00		\$348,500.00		\$345,550.00		\$481,141.00		\$592,946.00		\$788,750.00		\$494,650.00		\$1,043,580.40		\$456,400.00			